FREESTYLE SKI
WORLD CUP

Time

FIS FREESTYLE SX WORLD CUP
SIERRA NEVADA (SPAIN)

Program

Activity

SAAB
SKI CROSS

Freestyle £/1 s World Cup

sierra -

nevada
)

Location

| Webnespay, 20/02/2008

16,00-20,00

Official Arrival Day
Inscription

Race Office (0C)

| THurspay, 21/02/2008

08,00-18,00
09,00
10,30-11,00
11,30-13,30
18,00
18,00-19,30

Inscription

Bib distribution for training
Inspection

Training

Inscription deadline

1% Team Captains Meeting

Race Office (0C)
Race Office (0C)

Borreguiles

Borreguiles
Race Office (0C)

Cine Telecabina

| Frioay, 22/02/2008

09,45-10,00

10,30-11,00
11,30

18,00-18,30

Inspection

Training

Time trials

Team Captains Meeting

Borreguiles
Borreguiles

Borreguiles
Cine Telecabina

| Saturoay, 23/02/2008

09,45-10,00
10,30-11,00

12,30

13,45
17,00-17,30
17,30-18,30
18,30-20,00
20,30-00,00

Inspection

Training

FINAL SKICROSS
(16 women, 32 men)
Flower Ceremony

Prize Giving Ceremony
Prize Money Giving

The Blues Brothers in Concert

Dinner and SX Party

Borreguiles
Borreguiles

Borreguiles

Finish Area

Andalucia Square
O.Committee Office
Andalucia Square
Montebajo Sport Club

|SUNDAY, 24/02/2008
Official Departure Day/Reserve day

am

1
~~~~~

" 4 Consejo
c / Superior de
/ Deportes

Andalvra

o
Diputacién
de Granada
Red de municipios

AYUNTAMIENTO
DE GRANADA
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